No. 40/1-7/2023-ED(S/V)Pt-TV 
To 

1. The Principal- Heirok Hr. Sec. School 
2. The Treasury Officer concerned 

Sub: 

Sir/Madam, 

GOVERNMENT OF MANIPUR 
DIRECTORATE OF EDUCATION(S) 

Allocation of fund amounting to Rs. 1,06,154/- (Rupees One lakh six 
thousand one hundred fifty four) only under the Major Head: 2202-General 
Education, 02- Secondary Education, 109-Government Secondary School, 01-Secondary 
School, 00, 06(Medical Treatment) for meeting the expenditure payment of Medical 
Treatment in respect of W. Jotindro Singh(EIN: